
	2024年市信访局等所属事业单位公开招聘入围体检人员名单

	准考证号
	姓名
	招聘单位
	招聘岗位
	笔试成绩
	抽签序号
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	岗位排名
	是否进入
体检

	21248090429
	王馨悦
	忻州市信访投诉受理中心
	41专业技术
	78.3
	23
	86.6
	81.62
	1
	是

	21248080307
	李  晶
	忻州市信访投诉受理中心
	42专业技术
	74.51
	2
	86.24
	79.20
	1
	是

	11248053514
	卜润瑶
	忻州市信访投诉受理中心
	43管理
	77.42
	17
	86.76
	81.16
	1
	是

	21248080722
	周  坤
	忻州市老干部服务中心
	44专业技术
	75.32
	21
	86.18
	79.664
	1
	是


